
     

MASTERS CREDITS FOR 2024-2025 SEASON 
**PLEASE NOTE:  OUR XMAS TOURN THIS YEAR DID NOT GO TOWARDS BRACKET TOURN – WE GAVE OUT SCHOLARSHIPS ** 

UPDATED CREDITS – ALL EVENTS AS OF 3/16/25 

     MASTERS $$ SCRATCH                MASTERS $$ HANDICAP 
Coy, Jackson $100  

 Craighead, Chloe $100 
Denny, Blayze $100  

 Elensky, Lyla $100 
Gonzalez, Rayana $100  

 Hall, Aaliyah $100 
Lang, Ryan $100  

 Hawkins, Evan $100 
Lemonawicz, Amelia $100  

 Ingraham, Finley $100 
Nahay, Riley $100  

 Kindell, Montana $100 
Piccillo, Vinny $100  

 Moran, Riley $100 
Legere, Johnny $85  

 Strickland, Ben $100 
Rogers, Brianna $70  

 Szczepaniak, Aayden $100 
Cipolloni, Giorgio $60  

 Lochotzki, Ava $90 
Newell, Xavier $60  

 Lesher, Logan $75 
Moore, Bobby $55  

 Cressman, Connor $70 
Sass, Andrew $55  

 Leonard, Steven $70 
Wolcott, Austin $55  

 Clayton, Caelah $60 
Campbell, KC $50  

 Lawyer, Maggie $60 
Benson, Amber $40  

 Randisi, Nolan $60 
Bockstie, Jacob $40  

 Worley, Josh $55 
Jaquith, Bethany $40  

 Trythall, Julie $45 
Conto, Jayden $35  

 Jollimore, Margaret $40 
Jones, Van $35  

 Knopp, Kaitlyn $40 
Bennett, Jason $30  

 Kline, Brody $35 
Enderle, Joseph $30  

 Massie, Derrick $35 
Kratzer, Leyna $30  

 Prisk, Priscilla $35 
Lau, Jake $30  

 Colon, Brady $30 
Lehn, Jacob $30  

 Hess, Alisha $30 
Veitch, Jackson $30  

 Karmazyn, Connor $30 
Dent, Aliyah $25  

 Kleckner, Sydnee $30 
Konrad, Jack $25  

 Mumma, Miranda $30 
Quattrini, Augie $25  

 Schwenk, Haley $30 
Conto, Jayden $20  

 D'Andrea, Tristen $25 
Gillenwater, Charles $20  

 Lindemuth, Gannon $25 
Heinsey, Hunter $20  

 Buchinski, Eric $20 
McLane, Chance $20  

 Himmelreich, Brady $20 
Milczarski, Caitlyn $20  

 Ile, Jordyn $20 
Mitskavich, Melia $20  

 Lucchese, Liana $20 
Murdaugh, Alex $20  

 Mattrazzo, Gabriel $20 
Sim, Mel $20  

 Hummel, Emilee $15 



Bogovic, Madi $15  
 Lehn, Josh $15 

Brod, Gavin $15  
 Leonard, Gary $15 

Cadawas, Primo $15  
 Moyer, Darien $15 

Davis, Ayden $15  
 Naugle, Riley $15 

Fogarty, Michael $15  
 Shanabrough, Jameson $15 

Kimball, Shanna $15  
 Vulgamott, Alyssa $15 

Knepp, Austin $15  
 Borne, Kaylee $10 

Loutan, Mithrandir $15  
 Hummel, Lily $10 

Milanese, Avery $15  
 Reardon, Lindsey $10 

Schweizer, Ricky $15  
 Short, Nate $10 

Anthony, Connor $10  
 Sim, Chris $10 

Bockstie, Jacob $10  
 Stackewicz, Allison $10 

Carpenter, Isaac $10  
 

  

Fiato, Wyatt $10  
 

  

Sherman, Brentin $10  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BEST CREDITS FOR 2024-2025 SEASON 
 

UPDATED CREDITS – ALL EVENTS AS OF 3/15/25 

BEST $$ SCRATCH         BEST $$ HANDICAP 
Campbell, KC $140   Buchinski, Eric $140 
Denny, Blayze $140   Elensky, Lyla $140 
Houser, Owen $140   Hall, Aaliyah $140 

Lang, Ryan $140   Hawkins, Evan $140 
Legere, Johnny $140   Ingraham, Finley $140 

Nahay, Riley $140   Kindell, Montana $140 
Piccillo, Vincenzo $140   Kleckner, Sydnee $140 

Quattrini, Addison $140   Leonard, Steven $140 
Rogers, Brianna $140   Moran, Riley $140 

Thomas, Clay $140   Newton, Stevie $140 
Coppola, Matthew $130   Prisk, Pricilla $140 

Benson, Amber $120   Strickland, Ben $140 
Conto, Jayden $110   Trythall, Julie $140 
Coy, Jackson $105   Massie, Derrick $90 

Lau, Jake $90   Szczepaniak, Aayden $90 
Bennett, Cameron $80   Colon, Brady $80 

Jaquith, Drew $80   Ile, Jordan $80 
Knepp, Austin $80   Wood, Aaron $80 

Veitch, Jackson $80   Hummel, Emilee $70 
Sass, Andrew $75   Reardon, Lindsey $70 

Gonazalez, Rayana $70   Blantz, Alex $60 
Konrad, Jack $70   Knopp, Kaitlyn $60 

Jinks, Matthew $60   Randisi, Nolan $60 
Kratzer, Leyna $60   Lindemuth, Gannon $50 

Markowitz, David $60   Rotondo, Caylin $50 
Moore, Bobby $60   Stackewicz, Allison $50 

Freeman, Landen $50   Schwenk, Haley $40 
Lehn, Jacob $50   Cressman, Connor $30 

Sim, Mel $40   Lawyer, Maggie $30 
Jaquith, Bethany $35   Covert, Hunter $20 
Banach, Dakota $30   Craighead, Chloe $20 
Knight, Jenna $30   Grace-Balkaran, Emma $10 

Bockstie, Jacob $20     
Sherman, Brentin $20     
Najarro, Mikael $10     


